Cadíllac Area Symphony Orchestra

2018-2019 Patron and Sponsor Drive

Cadillac Area Symphony Orchestra programs are made possible through the help of public and private donors, advertisers, volunteer board members and underwriters as well as the talents of devoted volunteer musician. Also key is the Cadillac Area Public School facilities and equipment, and funding from the City of Cadillac through the Cadillac Area Council for the Arts. Please consider adding your name to the list of generous people who wish to be instrumental in the success of Cadillac Area Symphony Orchestra.

Check below to indicate your level of support.	Name(s)
PLATINUM SPONSOR \$2000+	
(Includes 10 tickets for any concert)	Please print your name(s) as you would like it to appear in
GOLD SPONSOR \$1500-\$1999	the program.
(Includes 8 tickets for any concert)	Address
SILVER SPONSOR \$1000-\$1499 City, State,	City, State,
(Includes 6 tickets for any concert)	Zip:
BRONZE SPONSOR \$500-\$999	Email:
(Includes 4 tickets for any concert)	Please check here if you wish your donation to be
CONCERT MASTER \$250-\$499	anonymous.
(Includes 2 tickets for any concert)	Make checks payable to:
MAESTRO \$100-\$249	Cadillac Area Symphony Orchestra

Please cut on the dotted line and return this top portion in the enclosed envelope to: Cadillac Area Symphony Orchestra, P.O. Box 43, Cadillac, Michigan 49601

Concert Schedule 2018-2019

BENEFACTOR \$25 to \$99

Fall Concert

 "Falling Into Christmas" Sunday, November 18, 2018
3:00pm Cadillac Community Auditorium Cadillac Area Symphony Orchestra Mike Filkins, Conductor

Spring Concert

"Locally Grown X" Sunday, May 5, 2019 3:00pm Cadillac Community Auditorium Cadillac Area Symphony Orchestra with several professional musicians from our area Mike Filkins, Conductor

Arts Festival Concert

Friday, July 19, 2019 6:00pm Cadillac City Park Cadillac Area Symphony Orchestra

Did you know? The Orchestra started when Dr. Ed Stehouwer was looking for musicians to accompany The Messiah Sing-a-long.

Before the Downbeat

2:15 p.m. November 18 and May 5 A music conversation about the music and composers will be held in the Cadillac High School Media Center before the fall and spring concerts. Join us!

Upcoming Events "These Men Can Cook"

A 2020 fundraiser for the Cadillac Area Symphony

The Cadillac Area Symphony Board

- Liz MacCord, President Theresa Lesnieski, Secretary Michael Smith, Treasurer Judy Hill, Financial Secretary Bob MacCord, Arts Council Rep.
- William George Carol George Christine Goodrich Barb Tatarchuk



Member of Cadillac Arts Council

Follow us on FaceBook



For more information, check out our website: www.cadillacsymphony.org